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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adhikari, Sunav (CinCC) .................... W 101 IRANIAN PRABHU KUMAR, Ashwin (4.0,CinCC)

Anandheri Kandadai, Sr (CinCC) ....... B 102 YILANLI, Mehmet (3.0,CCL)

Ashcraft, Caleb ................................... W 110 JOSHI, Prathamesh (2.0,MasHS)

Baumgarte, Isaac ............................... W 107 VALATHAPPAN, Arjun Lakshmanan (2.5,BBCA)

Castaneda, Joshua (WLCC) .............. B 119 SHKOUKANI, Zane (1.0,Well)

Chung, Maxwell (CCL) ....................... W 104 VENKATESAN, Dhyanesh (3.0,ThomW)

Conley, Andrew (Well) ....................... W 117 RAMDASS, Brendan (1.0)

Dilawari, Shiven (MasHS) .................. B 118 GEE, Donovan A. (1.0,WLCC)

Gee, Donovan A. (WLCC) ................. W 118 DILAWARI, Shiven (1.0,MasHS)

Guo, Alex Wenyuan (MasIS) ............. B 108 VENKATESAN, Dharesh (2.0,ThomW)

Hong, Hunter (CinCC) ........................ B 106 PATEL, Het (2.5,CCL)

Iranian Prabhu Kumar,  (CinCC) ........ B 101 ADHIKARI, Sunav (4.0,CinCC)

Joshi, Prathamesh (MasHS) .............. B 110 ASHCRAFT, Caleb (2.0)

Kulkarni, Sonali (MasMS) ................... B 113 ZHANG, Matthew (2.0)

Lykins, Kaylee (FairCC) ..................... W 111 PULLABHOTLA, Aditya (2.0,MasMS)

Lykins, Liam (FairCC) ......................... W 109 YUAN, Ethan Yuming (2.0,CCL)

Masineni, Shriyan (RKCG) ................. W 120 MCFALL, Tony Dewayne, Jr (1.0,WLCC)

Mcfall, Tony Dewayne, J (WLCC) ...... B 120 MASINENI, Shriyan (1.0,RKCG)

Palla, Shashank (CCL) ....................... B 115 VAN PELT, Charles (1.5)

Park, Colin (CCL) ............................... W 105 SURESHKUMAR, Sidharth (3.0,CinCC)

Patel, Het (CCL) ................................. W 106 HONG, Hunter (3.0,CinCC)

Pecorro, Nathalie Daniel (CCC) ......... B 121 SADEK, Muaaz (0.0,CCC)

Prakash, Prem .................................... B 116 WALKER, Madison (1.0)

Pullabhotla, Aditya (MasMS) .............. B 111 LYKINS, Kaylee (2.0,FairCC)

Ramdass, Brendan ............................ B 117 CONLEY, Andrew (1.0,Well)

Sadek, Muaaz (CCC) ......................... W 121 PECORRO, Nathalie Daniela (0.0,CCC)
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Schommer, Alexander J (FairCC) ...... B 103 SRINIVASAN, Shiv Karthik (3.0,CCL)

Shankarlingam, Gowtham  (RKCG) ... W 112 ZHANG, Dylan Wang (2.0,CinCC)

Shkoukani, Zane (Well) ...................... W 119 CASTANEDA, Joshua (1.0,WLCC)

Srinivasan, Shiv Karthik (CCL) ........... W 103 SCHOMMER, Alexander J (3.0,FairCC)

Sureshkumar, Sidharth (CinCC) ........ B 105 PARK, Colin (3.0,CCL)

Teague, Ben ....................................... W 114 ZHU, Thomas (2.0,MasIS)

Valathappan, Arjun Laks (BBCA) ....... B 107 BAUMGARTE, Isaac (2.5)

Van Pelt, Charles ............................... W 115 PALLA, Shashank (1.0,CCL)

Venkatesan, Dharesh (ThomW) ........ W 108 GUO, Alex Wenyuan (2.0,MasIS)

Venkatesan, Dhyanesh (ThomW) ...... B 104 CHUNG, Maxwell (3.0,CCL)

Walker, Madison ................................ W 116 PRAKASH, Prem (1.5)

Yilanli, Mehmet (CCL) ........................ W 102 ANANDHERI KANDADAI, Srihari (3.5,CinCC)

Yuan, Ethan Yuming (CCL) ................ B 109 LYKINS, Liam (2.0,FairCC)

Zhang, Dylan Wang (CinCC) ............. B 112 SHANKARLINGAM, Gowtham Viswaj (2.0,RKCG)

Zhang, Matthew .................................. W 113 KULKARNI, Sonali (2.0,MasMS)

Zhu, Thomas (MasIS) ........................ B 114 TEAGUE, Ben (2.0)
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